Plan Holders List - Harrisburg High School Addition

Harrisburg, South Dakota
Project Number: 2767
BID DATE: Thursday, January 24, 2019

CATEGORY NAME ADDRESS1 ADDRESS2 CITY STATE ZIP PHONE FAX E-MAIL
AJE Consultant
Architecture Incorporated 415 South Main PO Box 2140 Sioux Falls SD 57101-2 605-339-1711 605-339-2331 mail@architecture
Avenue inc.com
Associated Consulting 340 South Phillips Sioux Falls SD 57104-6 605-335-3720 605-335-6220 acei@aceinet.com
Engineers Inc Avenue
IS Restaurant Design 1421 B Avenue Sioux Falls SD 57104  605-339-3931 605-339-3937 tomv@isdakota.co
Equipment & Supply m
Sayre Associates Inc 216 South Duluth Sioux Falls SD 57104  605-332-7211 605-332-7222 paulk@sayreassoc
Avenue iates.com
City Hall
Harrisburg City Hall 203 Priaire Street Harrisburg SD 57032  605-742-5872 605-743-2831 harctypz@iw.net
South Dakota Fire 118 West Capitol Pierre SD 57501  605-773-3562 605-773-6631 fireinfo@state.sd.
Marshal us
Exchange
Aberdeen Builders 302 North Jackson Aberdeen SD 57401  605-225-4733 dakotabuild@mid
Exchange Street conetwork.com
CMD Group 30 Technology Suite 100 Norcrosse GA 30092 docprocessing@c
Parkway South mdgroup.com
Construction Industry 2771 Plant Street Rapid City SD 57702  605-343-5252 605-343-4591 chrissy@construct

Center
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General Contractor

Construction Plans
Exchange of Bismarck-
Mandan

Fargo-Moorhead Builders

Lincoln Builders Bureau

Master Builders of lowa

Minnesota Builders
Exchange

Omabha Plan Room

Plains Builders Exchange

Sioux City Construction
League

Sioux Falls Builders
Exchange

GA Johnson Construction

Gil Haugan Construction,
Inc.

Golden Rule Construction
Company

Hoogendoorn
Construction

Jans Corporation
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215 Airport Road

1010 Page Drive

5910 South 58th Street Suite C

221 Park Street

1123 Glenwood
Avenue

4255 South 94th Street

220 North Kiwanis
Avenue

3900 Stadium Drive

1418 C Avenue

27153 SD Highway
115

200 East 60th Street
North

3905 South Western
Avenue

47895 US Highway 18

4700 North Westport

Avenue

Bismarck

Fargo
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Des Moines

Minneapolis

Omaha

Sioux Falls

Sioux City

Sioux Falls

Harrisburg

Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls

Canton

Sioux Falls

ND

ND

NE

MN

NE

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

58504

58106

68516

50309

55405

68127

57104

51102

57104

57032

57104

57105

57013

57107

701-258-4215

701-237-6772

402-421-8332

515-288-8904

612-381-2620

402-593-6908

605-334-8886

712-255-9730

605-357-8687

605-361-8800

605-336-6082

605-336-7780

605-987-4319

605-331-5267

701-258-1391

701-232-1653

402-421-8334

612-381-2621

402-593-6912

605-334-0112

712-255-3915

605-357-8655

605-361-8802

605-336-0051

605-336-0114

605-987-4485

cpeinc@midconet
work.com

info@fmbx.org

builders@cornhus
ker.net

mbiplanroom-
dsm@mbionline.c
om

addenda@mbex.o
rg

lisa.shockey@oma
haplanroom.com

info@plainsbuilde
rs.com

scplanroom@siou
xlan.net

info@sfbx.com

TSchultz@gajci.c
om

wes@gilhaugan.c
om;
todd@gilhaugan.c

brady@grcsd.com

bweerheim@hoog
endoornconstructi
on.com

brianj@janscorp.c
om
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Peska Construction 2700 North 4th Sioux Falls SD 57104  605-334-0173 605-334-0102 j.lardy@peskacon
Avenue struction.com
Mechanical
Hander Plumbing & 2407 West 5th Street Sioux Falls SD 57104  605-339-9633 605-339-9018 bob@hander.com
Heating
Midwestern Mechanical, 4105 North Lewis Sioux Falls SD 57104  605-339-3963 cbleckwenn@mw
Inc. Avenue mech.com
Other
Jensen Masonry 2305 West Barrington Sioux Falls SD 57108  605-330-0033 605-y330-1942  kevin@jensenmas
Circle onry.net
Stansbury Drywall, Co. PO Box 343 Canton SD 57013  605-987-4421 dalestansbury@m
sn.com
Willadsen Lund 902 South Cleveland Sioux Falls SD 57103  605-338-6950 605-338-1856 eric@willadsenlun
Engineering Avenue d.com &
troy.wle@midcon
Owner
Harrisburg School 200 Willow Avenue PO Box 306 Harrisburg SD 57032  605-743-2567 605-743-2569 jim.holbeck@k12.
District 41-2 sd.us
Supplier
605 Companies, Inc. 27113 Independence  Suite A Sioux Falls SD 57108  605-251-3185 mattb@605inc.co
Avenue m
Asphalt Paving Materials, 1836 US Highway 14 Huron SD 57350  605-352-3502 asphaltpaving@m
Co. East idconetwork.com
Gage Brothers 4301 West 12th St. Sioux Falls SD 57107  605-336-1180 605-330-0560 ekurtz@gagebroth
ers.com
J D Masonry Inc. 42260 258th Street Alexandria SD 57311  605-360-2707 605-239-4707 jwillie@triotel.net
Knudson Masonry LLC 525 Broadway Street Centerville SD 57014  605-351-7627 knudsonmasonry
@hcinet.net
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Showplace Cabinetry 1 Enterprise Street Harrisburg SD 57032  605-310-8628 bart.brost@showp
lacecabinetry.com
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